In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LIQOZ
the Insolvency (Engfand

& Wales} Rules 2016 and .
e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

L

10/04/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number E)_I—STS—I—“_’_G"_S‘[_Q"?

- Filling in this form

Company name in full ’The Wobbly Brewing Company Limited

Please complete in typescript orin
hold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Brett Lee

Surname Barton

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number ’ Office 2, Broomhall Business Centre

Street ’ Broomhall Lane

Post town ’ Broomhall

County/Region ’ Worcester

e WIR(5 [ [Z[N[T

Country ’

u Liquidator's name @

Full forenameds) Julie © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Palmer another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumberl Units 1-3 Hilltop Business Park @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street t Devizes Road another liquidator,

Post town { Salisbury

County/Region | Wiiltshire

o s[pla] [4[O[F

Country ‘

04/17 Yersion 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Oate 207 b3 fafofrfe

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

(0 Statement of concumrence

E Sign and date
Pantiin.\
Liquidator’s signature Swgna(re

Signature date I%‘ PB_ mo H P_‘Z— ’?W ITQA

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

HPresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Confact name

Kerrie Beach

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

Address

Office 2, Broomhall Business Centr

| Broomhall Lane
|

Post lown

Broomhall

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

Bhe Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3U7Z.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

County/Region

Worcester

= wR[s[ [z

Country

’_NIT[# ﬂ Further information

|nx

Telephone

01905 829990
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

[ You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
The Wobbly Brewing Company Limnited

on the 27 March 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name ;E‘¢W@Q GConeni H LAEI

J'? /'

Signed J sz A~ e,
o d - AR
Dated 2 Z :")f ]




The Waobbly Brewing Company Limited
Staterment Of Affairs as at 27 March 201¢

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assels Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to ixed charge:
Asszets subject 10 fioating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts 5,160.00 Uncartain
Insurance Befund/Claims 54 .427.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors - TN
Signatur o Date 2 A8 15

jé S 1?3?’:}’ )



The Wobbly Brewing Company Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 March 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estirnated io
Realise
£
Estimated total aszets availabice for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) MNIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
e - __NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus a5 regards preferential creditors NiL
Debts secured by foating charges pre 15 Seplember 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floang Charge Craditors
_Nit
NiL
Estimated prescribed part 01 net property where applicable (Io carry forward) o e ...
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NiL
Delis secured Dy floating charges post 14 September 2003
. NI
Ectimated deficiency/surplus of aszcets after fioating charges MiL
Estimated preseribed part of net property where applicable (brought daen) R . (X
Total agsats available to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortiall ta foating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 33.033.00
Banks & Financial Insitations 20.000.00
HMRC - PAYE 15,000.00
HMAT - VAT 35,000.00
Associated Company 21,147.90
124,180.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfail in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {124,180.00)
Estirnated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors {124, 180.00)
lssued and caked up capital
Ordinary Sharehoiders 1,000.00
_ .. .. 1,000.00
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members . (125.180.00)

. Date 27-3-i

273/




S vl JL0Z KIS 42

S 9102 A TOS |d

—t
\.pxzﬂ k0§ 88uy

néi. . pampuBig

2L Lby S 1HH ‘doysig voghuel dIySIBLIB ] GIN0H BGUIODICT UL 0010
00'869' ANG b 1 SM  BAUSPIONTIS 'PIBIVOT Hied #spdiauz) BlutiBLg 'Aep BluuINg ' 16 JUN Pi1 101108 BIISNPY) HS0PMS r0S0
b Ley YHO PHH 'PI0jJ0IEL '[80NG SdOWS 61 SOjpMg LaSKoRR sjydog £080
$2°680'1 B3/ pEHT 'UBUI0T 188M "UCISBUAR ‘G081t X0 Od SEOUISNE ANS 2080
oL dS8 PHH 'PI0jBIBH PROY 1aWNOWN ‘enuar) esousNg [Bredwl g un pijsioH sjenen  subis 1080
00961 i SIXO ‘AINQUBE LIBUXOIE "IN LWeyxo)g seifolounnel vSIve 0080
00°02Y . 331 9LAS 'SAM0d "UNCINEN 'eaNG N8 s8I0 |adeyD Xy Q000D
028522 DAL 2104 leuydeg ‘peoy peasdueyses adURUY D3 00dD
00 LB V6 BYIM ‘S45101600100 'BAS UORWIKIQ 818183 (ISP (I f18g 'S8y UB ) yaepeus ABpA-nN 1OND
%0° 199 (8 yHH 'projedag; 'paoy uoiBuliL, ‘ied sseuisng yoeda P17 1600d PN OON%
05'+08°) DV b2dl WOUNG eRIBLUIMOIG ‘SBUnIBIY epED Dld SUCISUNgY 10D
000522 Yelb CEVS 'QUUSUBULIZULBY 'BUPUB "B HID sAemis 4 P JuBtoBrueyy SSEUSHE NI UGN OORD
0000008 32 IUH 'piojaiag| 188Ng UBIH ¢-9 Ol qUBQ S0 oI
00'522 4H0 PHH 'PI0jeiaH 'SWiD B8} ‘080T MOIBO ¥ PIT UBLUMON LB 0OMD
0Ze ) 330 bYH 'PIojoaey ‘o1 UBNOL 'PIBA SUBLROOMS '} |UN P IBjawBeLs O 001D
m_.cwm.w Wb 20 BB 16D .mcuammm .x..ﬁm SEOUHENH [RUORBLIONY mcmtﬁm_m 8oL JO8SY SO)SBAL 114/ o]
271 863N

go.coo.n_. _0:\.‘_. :oaD w_nmmﬁ._..mz _:Q:mﬁm:n..._ ......a_> Y18 ¢ Uueg _::3 mS_ﬁ:mI By 10:2..3&:_ ADV._U_". wEoEzO S anupaey S_ H POHD
00° 000'GE LVS 6XB 'HUN BAUSS LYA “19oNu0D EVA SWI0IBNT 2 GNUAAGH W H £0HN
LIt Al dS0 PHH .v.,ﬁm:me ‘PR Jeuljon .@3:@0 m_:_umt. BUipOw -.:. N wmo_?_mw UONIe0IH &dj- EE&.@I NﬁIU
AR IRA HVYS PHH 'DI0joIoH '{60NG PEDIE 62 '0BNOH ol1on | SACQUBYOIY HIRID UOS|lIRH LOHD
0629 MO8 $HH ‘pIojassy 'proY uniBllL i S30WSNE Uonog ‘81 HuN P 41 uoiduely OOMD
16888 deld 237 "DUYSIBISEMEY ‘UOISAS IR SSOUIENG prouLBiEA Aepn suley |8 P17 upey g seboly 0040
£2°16¥ OVE 1130 WpseD pRoy pisipsy 'Uncs ploypsy 'esnop| esudiouy N 8D v uoy espdisjug 1039
12°266'9 18 $AD 'SPUBIPIY 1SBAN 'ARUBADD B 850UISNE POOMISOAL ‘KBMN DOOMISOM u3 0030
00'6914 112 1UH 'Pr0jeleH 'eB0lD) Ul 81 SUDINIOS B ZHD 2000
5 ¥80'2 30 €L ‘ONUSPOjeIsH ‘Aej8|praz 'plemier] g2 b1 uopRiebiey elon 1000
0Z°£60'} Q19 ZHH 'RiojeIal ‘peoYy 18dRYD by I Aduwioy pr1 sebiegen 0000
02'e18 L19 2Ll "PIOjBIBH ‘SIHI83 IRINSNPU) SBAJBYIOY] 'N1R4 SSOWSNE LIOYL 'vi YN podsusl 84O 1a 208D
66162 S50 ZHH 'PIOJeIoH 'SEAIBYOY Y8y SSeLEN WIoY L ‘e8n0OH $5048 se)iddng O 10p0g LOBD
00°2¢ | PIoJoIol ‘RSB T "PreA UORBEIS IO 'e800H LOYIBUD 8O0 4500g 008D
18°€69°2 rOG $YH 'piojoraH ‘puoy woibul L 'We sseussng yopeg vea PN HIOMBd|] 95000Id drY aovD
3 go01ppY oUIRN Aoy

si0§pain Ausdwon - g

pajw Auedwo) Buimelg AlQAomm sy



i WL T AT R

G390 1848 08 Sd

2
e J‘&.. .hﬁ v &m&al

o‘ﬁl ﬁﬁ ammaudig

0E'0BL'YZL Bujtiwiol sopug 20
1971601 VMB 1WA HT0PARK ‘8huaAay POOA iieH JOSEND 1D YHusZ 0029
on'Zal 3vh ZAS "eaysdoys Mingsmoys ‘ejelsio, Aeaqy vi-6| dnow auzelen uO sIBYM  Z0MD
ve 898 IME 840 "lIp1eD ‘069 %08 Od 1B{2M USTOM LOMD
1B P82 OB ¥uH 'PICIRISH ‘peiy UolBUlL Ymy sseuisng Ydeeg e PI BUORNIDS LBOBM.  QOMD
95°2$ T8 T ‘PIOJBIBH 'SS017) SUSMO) 1S WIS LolIQ S5UHB.] OM}) 2040
456
IR TAY FUIH 'PI0J8J0H 'PBOY 1Runbo 'sELIPIS ABmlier PIO OWL WIBd $seuisng Jouiop ‘g yun HUROH R, JGLD
3 & ssaIppy Ay

BULBN

gloypain Auedwo) - g
pajwit Auedwo) Bumasg Alugom ayy



Sl BLO2 UNTIN 22

1y abuyg

- l/\_.}/i@lr*ﬁf aireudis

D02 188 HOG Sl

Bupjeso) ss|Aun Amuplo 2

000'4 00'L ‘
on'0 OU'o ogt o'l Lreu|pio B4e 6071 'ghvod veosg joduys Jeso Tedey vivegiey 19ESOLd MBIPUY It COdH
000 ©oo 058 co't Ao PHH '$USRIoRIOH 'PIOJRIOH "0OLSGLINE "BErOH it m_%m seybng welpuy AN 00HH
dn pejivy  esmige ied  geieyg anfep
Wy jmo) dnpeied O oN fsujoN oAy BRIPPY oweN Aoy

siIp|oyaIeys - o
payuiq Auedwo) Bupmalg A)gaom eyl



